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Direction
Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road Intersection, City of 
Meycauayan — Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas

41 stops

Open route schedule

Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road Intersection, City of 
Meycauayan

St Mary's College, Macarthur Highway, City of Mey-
cauayan

Locale of Meycauayan, Macarthur Highway, City of Mey-
cauayan

Tricycle Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthurs Court, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Shepard's College (Legaspi College) Macarthur Highway, 
Marilao

Nazarenus College Foundationl, Macarthur Highway, Mar-
ilao

Nazarenus Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

SM City, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marliao Fire Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marilao Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway Cemetary, Macarthur Highway, Mari-
lao

Macarthur Highway / Landicho Intersection, Marilao

Vitarich, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Route schedule
Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road Intersection, City of 
Meycauayan — Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road Intersec-
tion, City of Meycauayan

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses, Macarthur High-
way, Marilao

Blue Castle Bar, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

MN Commerical Complex, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, 
Bulacan

Mt. Carmel Medical Center, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, 
Bulacan

Jesus Is Lord College and Prayer Garden, Bocaue, Bula-
can

RAF Motorcycle, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Binang Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, 
Bulacan

Sto. Nino Academy, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Bocaue Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bu-
lacan

Yanga's College, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Krusas Wawa Memorial Park, Macarthur Highway, Balag-
tas

Our Lady Manaoag College/ Elco Lumber Corp., 
Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Vista Lodge, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Antonio Roque, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

San Juan Chapel, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Balagtas Municipal Hall, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Balagtas Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Robinson's, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Ultra Mega Market, Macarthur Highway Balagtas

Balagtas Bus Station, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

STI College, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas



Direction
Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas — Macarthur Highway / Mal-
hacan Road Intersection, City of Meycauayan

41 stops

Open route schedule

Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas

STI College, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Balagtas Bus Station, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Ultra Mega Market, Macarthur Highway Balagtas

Robinson's, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Balagtas Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Balagtas Municipal Hall, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

San Juan Chapel, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Antonio Roque, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Vista Lodge, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Our Lady Manaoag College/ Elco Lumber Corp., 
Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Krusas Wawa Memorial Park, Macarthur Highway, Balag-
tas

Yanga's College, Macarthur Highway, Balagtas

Bocaue Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bu-
lacan

Sto. Nino Academy, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Binang Elementary School, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, 
Bulacan

RAF Motorcycle, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Jesus Is Lord College and Prayer Garden, Bocaue, Bula-
can

Mt. Carmel Medical Center, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, 
Bulacan

MN Commerical Complex, Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, 
Bulacan

Macarthur Highway, Bocaue, Bulacan

Route schedule
Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas — Macarthur Highway / Mal-
hacan Road Intersection, City of Meycauayan

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Ang Dating Daan, Balagtas

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
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Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Blue Castle Bar, Marilao

Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses, Macarthur High-
way, Marilao

Vitarich, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway / Landicho Intersection, Marilao

Macarthur Highway Cemetary, Macarthur Highway, Mari-
lao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marilao Public Market, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Marliao Fire Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

SM City, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Nazarenus Hospital, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Nazarenus College Foundationl, Macarthur Highway, Mar-
ilao

Shepard's College (Legaspi College) Macarthur Highway, 
Marilao

Macarthurs Court, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Tricycle Station, Macarthur Highway, Marilao

Locale of Meycauayan, Macarthur Highway, City of Mey-
cauayan

St Mary's College, Macarthur Highway, City of Mey-
cauayan

Macarthur Highway / Malhacan Road Intersection, City of 
Meycauayan

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marilao

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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